PROFESSIONEL   HPGBS600
H x W x L         : 2060 x 1050 x 1150 mm
Table size        : 840 x 640 mm
Table height    : 900 mm
Saw band        : 20x0.45x4425mm
Band wheel diam : 600mm
Cut height at 90 degree : 400mm
Clearance width : 590mm
Parallel cutting width : 300mm
Parallel stop length : 650mm
Table swiveling range  :- 15 degree
                                         +47 degree
Cutting speed  : 800 min
Temperature range  :  :- 10 degree
                                        +40 degree
Air humidity max : 80 %
                                                                     HOLZPRO professionel
                                                                         Fabrikation von
                                                           Holzbearbeitungsmaschinen GmbH
                                                                      D-89321 Ichenhausen